I N N O VA Z I O N E  S E N Z A  F I N Ebe
cc
ar
ia
.it SBP-SLP-SLF
Silos di stoccaggio a pannelli imbullonati ed in lamiera liscia,
silos di stoccaggio con estrattore a pale
Storage silos in bolted panels and in monolithic type,

All measurements are in mm. All capacities in
cubic meters are useful. Silos with diameter more
than mm. 2900 available on request.
Dimensions, capacities and technical features
are not binding.
SBP
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE MODELLO SBP • TECHNICAL FEATURES MODEL SBP
ØD 3500 (4 Colonne • 4 legs)
Mod. Capacità geometrica m3
Geometric capacity m3
Capacità utile m3
Useful capacity m3 A B H C
SBP51 51 43 4500 4180 8990 310
SBP70 70 62 6500 4180 10990 310
SBP89 89 81 8500 4180 12990 310
SBP108 108 100 10500 4180 14990 310
SBP118 118 109 11500 4180 15990 310
SBP128 128 118 12500 4180 17000 310
SBP137 137 127 13500 4180 18000 310
SBP147 147 136 14500 4180 19000 310
Tutte le misure sono espresse in mm. L’altezza di fascia A può essere compresa da min. 1500 a max. 14500 mm
con multipli di 1000 mm. Dimensioni, capacità e caratteristiche tecniche non sono impegnative.
All measurements are in mm. The cylinder height “A” can be min. mm 1500 and max. mm 14500
with multi- ples of mm 1000. Dimensions, capacities and technical features are not binding.